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LIGUE BRETAGNE DE FOOTBALL

07/01/2026 16:06

Calendriers par date

Page 1 / 2

U17 Régional 1 / 2 * Match lever de rideau

Poule Unique

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

17/01/2026

24/01/2026

07/02/2026

07/03/2026

14/03/2026
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24373.1

24374.1

24375.1

24376.1

24377.1

24378.1

24379.1

24380.1

24381.1

24382.1

24383.1

24384.1

24385.1

24386.1

24387.1

24388.1

24389.1

24390.1

24391.1

24392.1

24393.1

24394.1

24395.1

24396.1

24397.1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Liffre Us 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Ta Rennes 1

Locmine St Co 1

Lorient Fc 2

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

St Renan Ea 1

St Renan Ea 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Liffre Us 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Locmine St Co 1

Ta Rennes 1

Lorient Fc 2

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Stade Brestois 29 2

St Renan Ea 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Liffre Us 1

Locmine St Co 1
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-
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-

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ta Rennes 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Liffre Us 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Locmine St Co 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ta Rennes 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Liffre Us 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

St Renan Ea 1

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ta Rennes 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1 Liffre Us 1 Locmine St Co 1 Lorient Fc 2

Rennes Cpb Brequigny 1 St Renan Ea 1 Stade Brestois 29 2 Ta Rennes 1

Vannes Menimur 1 Vannes Oc 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

833

55332859

55332860

55332861

55332862

55332863

55332864

55332865

55332866

55332867

55332868

55332869

55332870

55332871

55332872

55332873

55332874

55332875

55332876

55332877

55332878

55332879

55332880

55332881

55332882

55332883

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

16H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H30

15H

17H

13H

15H

15H

16H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H30

15H

17H

13H

13H

15H

16H

15H

15H

Apres-Midi P4
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Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

Date match :

21/03/2026

28/03/2026

25/04/2026

09/05/2026
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24398.1

24399.1

24400.1

24401.1

24402.1

24403.1

24404.1

24405.1

24406.1

24407.1

24408.1

24409.1

24410.1

24411.1

24412.1

24368.1

24369.1

24370.1

24371.1

24372.1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Ta Rennes 1

Lorient Fc 2

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

St Renan Ea 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

Locmine St Co 1

Liffre Us 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Ta Rennes 1

Lorient Fc 2

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Oc 1

Vannes Menimur 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

St Renan Ea 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1
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Liffre Us 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Locmine St Co 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ta Rennes 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Liffre Us 1

Ergue Gaberic Paot 1

St Renan Ea 1

Stade Brestois 29 2

Vannes Menimur 1

Vannes Oc 1

Lorient Fc 2

Ta Rennes 1

Rennes Cpb Brequigny
1
Liffre Us 1

Locmine St Co 1

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

55332884

55332885

55332886

55332887

55332888

55332889

55332890

55332891

55332892

55332893

55332894

55332895

55332896

55332897

55332898

55332854

55332855

55332856

55332857

55332858

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

Aller

15H

13H

13H30

15H

17H

17H

13H

15H

16H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H30

15H

15H

17H

13H

15H

16H


